
	 	

**Please note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
 

Check Payable and Mail to:
Indiana Horse Racing Commission

ISTA Center, Suite 530 
150 West Market Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
				    2012 LATE CLOSING EVENTS	

to be raced at Indiana Downs

Nominations must be postmarked by September 1, 2012

Event #1
Pace - Indiana Sired Colts & Geldings
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The Hal Dale”

1st Leg	 Mon Sept 24		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Mon Oct 1		  $10,000	
FINAL		  Tues Oct 9		  $20,000 

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)	 $100

Event #3
Pace - Indiana Sired - Colts & Geldings
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The Single G”

1st Leg	 Wed Oct 24		  $12,000
2nd Leg	 Wed Oct 31		  $12,000
FINAL		  Wed Nov 7		  $25,000 

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)	 $200

Event #4
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The Peony”

1st Leg	 Tues Oct 23		  $12,000
2nd Leg	 Tues Oct 30		  $12,000
FINAL		  Wed Nov 7		  $25,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)	 $200

Event #5
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 2 (Mares & 3YO - 3) Extended PM or 
$15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The Expresson”

1st Leg	 Fri Sept 21		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Fri Sept 28		  $10,000
FINAL		  Tues Oct 9		  $20,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)	 $100

Event #2
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The La Paloma”

1st Leg	 Tues Sept 25		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Tues Oct 2		  $10,000
FINAL		  Tues Oct 9		  $20,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)  	 $100

Event #6
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 4 (Mares & 3YO - 5) Extended PM 
or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/12
“The I-74”

1st Leg	 Mon Oct 22		  $12,000
2nd Leg	 Mon Oct 29		  $12,000
FINAL		  Wed Nov 7		  $25,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/1/12)	 $200


